
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

200908098-15-1/1
Mubarak SUEZ

14/08/2009  19:30
UP  TO  MATCH  98

CUDIC Aljosa

ROJC Blaz

BUNDALO Uros

PUCNIK Miha

SKUBE Stas

SOK Tadej

PALADIN Uros

BOMBAC Dean

RAZGOR David

DOLENEC Jure

VRBINC Anze

SVETELSEK Miha

VRECAR Matic

FERLIN Klemen

FLAJS Matej

ABRAHAMSBERG Crt

CUDIC Aljosa

VRBINC Anze

FERLIN Klemen

Total
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15/20

48/77
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4/5

20/20

1/3

4/6

1/1

2/2

8/9

54/65

7/30

0/1

2/9

9/40

7/8
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3/7

7/8

1/1

14/16

1/1

1/1
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1/1

44/55

4/17
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Side Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SLOVENIA
(COURT PLAYER)
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54
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1
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2
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5
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1

1

1

6
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4
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169

77

65

55

3

34

 44.9%

 59.8%

 62.3%

 83.1%

 80.0%

 33.3%

 76.5%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.
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10

10

10
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10

10

4

10

10

7
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10

4

7
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TIME

06 : 41

02 : 18

05 : 09

01 : 25

05 : 18

01 : 18

04 : 48

07 : 02

07 : 57

06 : 11

00 : 20

02 : 17

03 : 49

01 : 59

02 : 30

06 : 44

06 : 41

00 : 20

01 : 59
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   98 200908098-42-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 CUDIC Aljosa 2 ROJC Blaz 3 BUNDALO Uros 4 PUCNIK Miha 5 SKUBE Stas 7 SOK Tadej 8 PALADIN Uros 9 BOMBAC Dean 

10 RAZGOR David 11 DOLENEC Jure 12 VRBINC Anze 13 SVETELSEK Miha 14 VRECAR Matic 16 FERLIN Klemen 18 FLAJS Matej 19 ABRAHAMSBERG 

OPPONENT
9 PATRAIL Mait  14 DAVYES Wilson  3 HRSTKA Jakub  17 SORENSEN Brian  14 SCHAGEN Bobby  21 CIP Tomas  4 KREUTZMANN A  20 KOTRC Milan

 15 JENSEN Rasmus  10 VOLT Tauri  18 HAFNER Kai  18 KREUTZMANN A  17 EKBERG Niclas  13 RASMUSSEN R t b  18 ALY Aly  19 FATH Steffen

SLOVENIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

54/65 31/43

44/55 20/28

26/34 21/28

19/33

70/11

29/44

17/31

14/22

29/63

20/38

9/29

74/1216/64

27/45

21/52

12/44

16/22

15/20

23/59
 1 CUDIC Aljosa

 12 VRBINC Anze

 16 FERLIN Klemen

 71 MRKVA Tomas

 1 LANDIN Niklas

 2 WOLTERSOM 

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 5 Miss - 2 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 6 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 7 
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  8/26    6/17   10/32 

 21/37    5/9     8/31  

 13/57  11/17  17/66 

   2/4      1/1      0/3   

   4/8                  1/2   

   3/6      0/3      2/6   

   0/2      3/9     2/16  

  4/13     3/5      3/9   

  6/16     1/8      2/9   

   3/8      3/7      0/9   

   3/5      4/4      4/8   

   0/3      3/4     3/12  

   1/4      0/1     4/10  

   3/8      2/2      3/5   

   3/3      2/2      0/3   

   0/3      2/4      1/6   

   0/4                  3/5   

  5/16     3/6      0/7   

NED 

DEN 

CZE 

EST POR CZE DEN NED CZE GRL CZE 

DEN EST GER GRL SWE  DEN EGY  GER
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